MB P.C. Type GLS 350 d 4MATIC

Baumuster: 167.931.1

EUR
Vehicle with basic equipment from production plant 91578,10
Paint: 885 MANUFAKTUR opalite white bright 1 040,00
Upholstery: 951 Nappa leather black 0,00
Basic scope
Airbags for driver and co-driver 0,00
Downhill Speed Regulation (DSR) 0,00
PRE-SAFE® system 0,00
Sidebag for driver and front passenger (combined thorax/pelvis bag) 0,00
Standard equipment exterior 0,00
Standard equipment interior 0,00
Windowbags 0,00
Option codes
056  Modification year 05/2 0,00
16U Apple CarPlay 0,00
17U  Android Auto 0,00
215  Suspension with adaptive damping system 0,00
21U Dashcam 200,00
226  5+2-seater 0,00
22U Digital Extra: Pre-installation for MBUX Entertainment 0,00
23U  Active Stop-and-Go Assist 0,00
270  GPS aerial 0,00
273  Exit warning function 0,00
294  Kneebag 0,00
32U Sound personalisation 0,00
33B  Owner's Manual and Service Booklet - Romanian 0,00
351 Mercedes-Benz emergency call system 0,00
355 Extended MBUX functions 0,00
367 Preinstallation for Live Traffic Information 0,00
399 multicontour front seats 1 070,00
413  Panoramic sliding sunroof 0,00
421  9G-TRONIC 0,00
436  Comfort front head restraints 0,00
443  Steering wheel heating 260,00
475  Tyre pressure monitoring system 0,00
489  AIRMATIC package 0,00
51U Roof liner in black fabric 350,00
524  Transport protection (full body cover) 0,00
534  MBUX multimedia system 0,00

537 Digital radio 0,00



538
546
550
557
668
6U7
723
72B
798B
806
845
868
872
876
88B
890
901
902
915
927
94B
968
972
989
BO1
B12
B67

K33
K34
P49

P64

P79

PBG

Driver monitoring camera

Active Speed Limit Assist

Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation
Increased towing capacity

Freight packaging with tie-down hooks

BlueTEC diesel emission control system including generation 4
EASY-PACK load compartment cover

Additional USB ports

Preinstallation for digital radio

Technical modifications

3rd seat row

Widescreen cockpit

Heated rear seats

Ambient lighting

Kindererkennung im verriegelten FZG. passiv
EASY-PACK-tailgate

Interior Chrome package

Seat heating Plus for driver and front passenger seats
Fuel tank with a capacity of 90 litres

EU6 emissions standard

Integrated Starter Generator Generation 2

COC document EU6 without registration certificate part 2
Exhaust system with DPF Generation 2.0
Identification label under windshield

EQ Boost starter-alternator

Tyre-change tool kit

Vehicle key in high-gloss black with ornamental surround in high-gloss

chrome

Extended automatic Re-start in traffic jams

Route-based speed adaptation

Mirror package

252  Automatically dimming rear-view mirror

500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors

587 Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo

Memory package

242 Power front right seat with memory function

275  Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
Driving Assistance Package PRO

239  Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC

243  Active Lane Keeping Assist

266  Active Steering Assist

Preinstallation for Navigation and Comfort Connectivity package
01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services

0,00
0,00
975,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
360,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



PDQ

PSJ

362

365

Communications module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect

services
Hard-disc navigation

Special Edition

463
H31
P31

P55
RPK
uo9

Head-up-Display

Anthracite open-pore oak wood trim elements

AMG Line

772  AMG bodystyling

L5C  Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather
U26 AMG floor mats

Night-Package

58.4 cm (23-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
Dashboard and door beltlines in ARTICO man-made leather

AMG Line Advanced Plus

293
34U
513
642
669
70B
840
883
P54

PDB

Sidebags in rear
Remote Services Premium
Traffic Sign Assist
MULTIBEAM LED
Collapsible spare wheel
Fluorescent jacket for driver
Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass
Power closing
Anti-Theft Protection package with preinstallation for collision
detection
551  Anti-theft alarm system with preinstallation for collision
detection
882 Interior monitoring system
Advanced Plus package
14U  Smartphone integration
234  Blind Spot Assist
321  Fingerprint scanner
401 Climatised front seats
543  Double sunblind
581 THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
628  Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus
810 Burmester® surround sound system
897  Wireless charging system for mobile devices
P17  KEYLESS-GO Comfort package
871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS
889  KEYLESS-GO
P47  Parking Package with 360-degree camera
04U  Transparent bonnet
235  Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC
501 360° camera

0,00

0,00

8980,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
300,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



U82 2 USB ports in the rear
U28 Braking system with larger brake discs on the front axle

RO5  Tyres with optimised rolling resistance

RO6 noise-optimised tyres with foam absorber

U01 Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster
U10 Automatic front passenger airbag deactivation

U1l9 MBUX augmented reality for navigation

U30 Diesel-Abgasreinigung mit SDPF

Grand total

Plus VAT

Grand total (VAT included)

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

105 113,10

22 073,75

127 186,85



